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M CIP SCRN
U RED SUB
RENAL
RENAL+LIV

RESP P PCR

RSV
RETIC
RA SC ONLY
RA SCREEN
RPR SCRN

RUBEL IGG
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LABORATORY CATALOG
TEST NAME
Rectal Screen Culture, Prostate Biopsy
Reducing Substances, Urine
Renal Function Panel
Renal Panel With Liver

Respiratory Panel PCR

Respiratory Syncytial Virus
RETICULOCYTE COUNT
Rheumatoid Factor, Screen Only
Rheumatoid Factor, Serum

RPR

Rubella Antibody, IgG

CPT4 CODE

87070
84376
80069
80053 82248 84100

87633 87798 87486
87581

87807
85045
86430
86430
86592

86762



